Power Menu

The Power On and Off Tasks menu allows you to display the power on
and off schedule. If you have the correct authority, you can also
change the schedule or power off the system and then power it on
again.

To access the POWER Menu, type “GO POWER” on the

Command Line and press “ENTER”
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Programming Development Manager (PDM)

Select one of the follouwing:
. Work with libraries
. Work with objects
. Work with members

. Work with user-defined options

Information about new tools - press Fl for details

Selection or command
===> go powerfl

F3=Exit F4=Prompt F9=Retrieve Fl0=Command entry
Fl2=Cancel F18=Change defaults
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The menu below will be displayed. To set/change the Power On/Off
schedule select Option 2.
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POWER Power On and 0ff Tasks
System: SO06175E5
To select one of the following, type its number below and press Enter

Display power on and off schedule
Change power on and off schedule
Power off the system immediately
Pouwer off the system immediately and then pouer on

Type a menu option below

Fl=Help F3=Exit F9=Command line F12=Cancel
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The display below is presented allowing you to set the schedule.
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Change Pouwer On/0ff Schedule S06175E5
07/14/11 10:43:12

Start listat . . . . . . . . Date

Change times and descriptions below, then press Enter. To change defaults,
press F10.

Power Power

Date Day On off Description
B67/24/11 Sun 05:35:01 05:00:01

07/25/11 Mon

07/26/11 Tue

B7/27/11 Wed

B7/28/11 Thu

B07/29/11 Fri

07/30/11 Sat

07/31/11 Sun 05:35:01 05:00:01
08/01/11 Mon
08/02/11 Tue
08/03/11 Wed

Fl=Help F3=Exit F10=Change pouwer on/off defaults F12=Cancel
Power on and off schedule successfully changed for 07/17/11
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